

PACHET MATERIALE CONFORM DESCRIERE

I.D.: 71732994

Data publicarii 27.07.22 Coduri CPV 32572000-3

Pretul estimativ: 12.040,35 RON - 12.040,35 RON

Descriere: WELL PATCH CORD FTP CAT6 1M GRI FTP-0010-1GY-WL buc 20 3.70 73.95 14.05 2 WELL PATCH CORD FTP CAT6 2M GRI FTP-0010-2GY-WL buc 20 4.87 97.48 18.52 3 WELL PATCH CORD FTP CAT6 3M GRI FTP-0010-3GY-WL buc 30 5.87 175.97 33.43 4 WELL PATCH CORD FTP CAT6 5M GRI FTP-0010-5GY-WL buc 30 8.39 251.60 47.80 5 WELL PATCH CORD FTP CAT6 10M GRI FTP-0010-10GY-WL buc 5 15.59 77.94 14.81 6 WELL CABLU HDMI2.0 CU ETHERNET 19P TATA-HDMI 19P TATA 90GR AURIT OFC 2M CABLE-HDMI/HDMI/2.0-2.0-WL buc 20 10.80 215.97 41.03 7 NEDIS CABLU USB 2.0 A TATA-A MAMA 2.0M NEGRU CCGP60010BK20 buc 10 11.26 112.61 21.39 8 GOOBAY CABLU USB A TATA-USB B TATA 3M CABLE-141/3HS-GBAY buc 10 6.64 66.39 12.61 9 GOOBAY CABLU USB A TATA-USB B TATA 5M CABLE-141/5HS-GBAY buc 10 15.63 156.30 29.70 10 CHOETECH HUB USB-C-3X USB 3.0, RJ45 GIGABIT U02 NEGRU ADAPT-USBC-U02-CHO buc 10 104.03 1040.34 197.66 11 SANDBERG HUB USB 3.0C133-88 4 PORTURI ALUMINIU HUB-USB3.0-13388-SNG buc 10 99.58 995.80 189.20 12 GP BATERIE BUTON 3V GPCR2032-BL5 buc 20 2.18 43.70 8.30 13 GOOBAY CABLU HDMI TATA -HDMI TATA CU ETHERNET CONTACTE AURITE 10M CABLE-HDMIA/ENF/G-10 buc 2 41.85 83.70 15.90 14 GOOBAY CABLU HDMI TATA-HDMI TATA CU ETHERNET CONTACTE AURITE 5M CABLE-HDMIA/ENF/G-5.0 buc 2 12.44 24.87 4.73 15 ZEBRA CABLU RW220/420 buc 5 155.29 776.47 147.53 16 MANUSI BUMBAC MARIME UNIV buc 5 3.78 18.91 3.59 17 Banda scai Velcro 20mm x 5m buc 5 51.43 257.14 48.86 18 3M BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA TRANSPARENT 19MMX1.5M buc 5 27.56 137.81 26.18 19 COLIER PLASTIC 160X4.8